:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8613061

Mar 11, 2024 - 18:17 (UTC)

In epoch 269,158 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1054894 - 0.018318736 ETH®
74.34 USD

2 1054895 - 0.018309714 ETH®
74.30 USD

3 1054896 - 0.018352717 ETH&®
74.48 USD

4 1054897 - 0.018337759 ETH®
74.42 USD

S 1054898 - 0.018314159 ETH®
74.32 USD

6 1054899 - 0.018320979 ETH&®
74.35 USD

7 1054900 - 0.018300763 ETH®
74.27 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8613061
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/269158
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054894
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054895
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054896
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054897
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054898
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054899
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054900

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1054901

1054902

1054905

1054906

1054907

1054908

1054909

1054910

1054911

Validator Id

121876

Amount

0.018340331
74.43 USD

0.018311065
74.31 USD

0.017862110
72.49 USD

0.018033948
73.18 USD

0.018330501
74.39 USD

0.018320777
74.35 USD

0.018264167
74.12 USD

0.018290546
74.23 USD

0.017699788
71.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.044056685

178.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054901
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054902
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054905
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054906
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054907
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054908
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054909
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054910
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1054911
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/121876

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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